www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 163
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Rocker: Nylon 6/6
Terminal: Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
15 amp
Snap-in panel mount
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Audio/Visual
Consumer Electronics
T est/instrumentation
CIRCUIT
B = DPST BLK = Black
WHT= White
HOUSING
COLOR
BLK = Black
WHT= White
ACTUATOR
COLOR MARKING
A
D
E
F
G
I
L
TERMINATION
F = Quick Connect
DPST
13.0±.1mm
(.512)
12.9
(.508)
Panel
Thickness X
.75 - 1.25 19.3±.1
(.030)-(.049) (.756)
1.25 - 2.00 19.5±.1
(.049)-(.079) (.764)
2.00 - 3.00 19.9
(.079)-(.118) (.780)
PANEL MOUNTING
Circuit
POS 1 POS 2
DPST ON OFF
Term. Comm. 1-1a OPEN
2-2a
* ‘E’ Marking standard for all LED versions.
MARKING OPTIONS
*
SCHEMATIC